
Day 1. Date 2. Field 3. Time Away Team At Home Team Opponent Coach Phone Email
      U-7 Vipers  Coaches: Terry Fies, Jodi Schraufnagel  #N/A

Sat 09/09/23 HU #3 9:00 AM U-7 RF Dynamite At U-7 HU Vipers Rachel Chapman 262-424-1613 rpatti425@yahoo.com

Sat 09/16/23 HT #3B 9:00 AM U-7 HU Vipers At U-7 HT Goal Diggers Brandon Zodrow 906-367-0047 bzodrow67@gmail.com

Sat 09/23/23 HU #3 9:00 AM U-7 WB Storm At U-7 HU Vipers Brittany Boyer 262-247-1029 bboyer@kmymca.org

Sat 09/30/23 JK #1A 9:00 AM U-7 HU Vipers At U-7 JK Gunners Kelsey Maciejewski 262-305-3048 kmacks27@outlook.com

Sat 10/07/23 WB Regal Ware #2 (U7/8) 10:00 AM U-7 HU Vipers At U-7 WB Storm Brittany Boyer 262-247-1029 bboyer@kmymca.org

Sat 10/14/23 HU #3 9:00 AM U-7 ER Emeralds At U-7 HU Vipers Tony Johnson 262-623-1023 tjohnson@aquapoly.com

Sat 10/21/23 SL Polk 3 11:00 AM U-7 HU Vipers At U-7 SL Earthquakes Andy Kempf 262-705-6344	 andykempf@icloud.com

Sat 10/28/23 HU #2 9:00 AM U-7 KW Inferno At U-7 HU Vipers Sarah Alexander 262-707-4219 josh.sara.alexander@outlook.com

U7 Stingers U-7 STINGERS Coaches: Kevin Neu, Trisha and Josh Neu

Sat 09/09/23 JK #1A 12:00 PM U-7 HU Stingers At U-7 JK Spurs Ally Chesak #REF! allysonchesak@gmail.com

Sat 09/16/23 HU #3 12:00 PM U-7 RF Rich City At U-7 HU Stingers Brad Peterson 920-217-6792 bradpeterson27@gmail.com

Sat 09/23/23 HU#2 10:30 AM U-7 KW Vortex At U-7 HU Stingers Allie Ludowissi 262-894-4421 anigbur96@gmail.com

Sat 09/30/23 HU#2 10:30 AM U-7 SL Blizzards At U-7 HU Stingers Andrew Gradisher 262-388-1879 fishsfd@gmail.com

Sat 10/07/23 HT #3A 12:00 PM U-7 HU Stingers At U-7 HT Lions Bernardo Lezama 262-365-3089 Ber10lezama@yahoo.com

Sat 10/14/23 HT #3A 1:00 PM U-7 HU Stingers At U-7 HT Sharks Harley Truse 262-707-2344 htruse@hotmail.com

Sat 10/21/23 SL Polk 4 9:00 AM U-7 HU Stingers At U-7 SL Hurricanes Kale Wenzel 262-891-2731 Kalewenzel@gmail.com

Sat 10/28/23 HU #3 9:00 AM U-7 HT Lions At U-7 HU Stingers Bernardo Lezama 262-365-3089 Ber10lezama@yahoo.com

U7- Lightning U-7 LIGHTNING Coaches: Tanya Wyse, Daute Siegman, Rachel Tracy

Sat 09/09/23 JK #1A 9:00 AM U-7 HU Lightning At U-7 JK The Reds Ben Ludy #REF! benludy@gmail.com

Sat 09/16/23 HU #3 9:00 AM U-7 RF Challengers At U-7 HU Lightning John Bourque 414-305-0871 j2bourque@gmail.com

Sat 09/23/23 HU #3 10:30 AM U-7 KW Avalanche At U-7 HU Lightning Courtney Bednarek 262-343-5217 courtney.bednarek@yahoo.com

Sat 09/30/23 HU #3 10:30 AM U-7 SL Asteroids At U-7 HU Lightning Chad Bonlender 262-409-8745 cbonlender@gmail.com

Sat 10/07/23 HT #3A 9:00 AM U-7 HU Lightning At U-7 HT Heros Bill Hartzel 414-588-3058 Bill@hartzelandsons.com

Sat 10/14/23 HT #3A 10:00 AM U-7 HU Lightning At U-7 HT Goal Getters Kari Wheaton 262-443-1647 kari.wheaton3@gmail.com

Sat 10/21/23 SL Polk 3 10:00 AM U-7 HU Lightning At U-7 SL Volcanoes Peter Nichols 262-617-6831 pete@statzrestoration.com

Sat 10/28/23 HU #3 12:00 PM U-7 HT Heros At U-7 HU Lightning Bill Hartzel 414-588-3058 Bill@hartzelandsons.com

U-8 Cylones U-8 CYCLONES Coaches : Karen , Zander, Jeremy Lang

Sat 09/09/23 HT #3A 12:00 PM U-8 HU Cyclones At U-8 HT Falcons Brandon Bishop 414-719-8187 USAF_Bishop89@outlook.com

Sat 09/16/23 HU #3 10:30 AM U-8 RF Timberwolves At U-8 HU Cyclones Sarah Baumann 262-339-3474 sarahgenebaumann@outlook.com

Wed 09/20/23 SL Polk 3 5:30 PM U-8 HU Cyclones At U-8 SL Cowboys Ted Malesevich 920-210-5808	 edmundomalesevich@gmail.com

Sat 09/23/23 SL Polk 3 9:00 AM U-8 HU Cyclones At U-8 SL Flames Matthew Schmitz 608-658-5156 schmitz.matthew@gmail.com

Sat 09/30/23 HU#2 9:00 AM U-8 JK Avengers At U-8 HU Cyclones Jon Rome #REF! jrome2020@gmail.com

Sat 10/07/23 RF #1 10:30 AM U-8 HU Cyclones At U-8 RF Timberwolves Sarah Baumann 262-339-3474 sarahgenebaumann@outlook.com

Sat 10/14/23 HU #3 10:30 AM U-8 HT Tigers At U-8 HU Cyclones Jessica Theisen 608-575-6475 jrm4213@gmail.com

Sat 10/21/23 HU #3 10:30 AM U-8 KW Thunder At U-8 HU Cyclones Christine Steinmetz 608-797-1110 cehrlich29@gmail.com



U-9 Panthers U-9 PANTHERS Coaches, Kale Falkenthal, Jacob Anderson, Rachel Tracy

Sat 09/09/23 JK #2 10:30 AM U-9 HU Panthers At U-9 JK Black Widows Ryan Klemann #REF! r0529@sbcglobal.net

Sat 09/16/23 HU #1 12:00 PM U-9 RF Avengers At U-9 HU Panthers Jordan Vore 503-729-9129 jayv1856@yahoo.com

Sat 09/23/23 HU #1 10:30 AM U-9 KW Galaxy At U-9 HU Panthers Justin Goehring 920-946-1661 justingoehring@gmail.com

Sat 09/30/23 HU #1 1:30 PM U-9 SL Knights At U-9 HU Panthers Stephanie Peters 262-707-6029 smpeters414@gmail.com

Sat 10/07/23 HT #4B 1:30 PM U-9 HU Panthers At U-9 HT Bolts Allison Hejdak 414-520-2145 allisonhejdak@yahoo.com

Sat 10/14/23 HT #4B 12:00 PM U-9 HU Panthers At U-9 HT Firehawks Bill Bumgarner 262-224-6235 destruxx@gmail.com

Sat 10/21/23 SL Polk 1 12:00 PM U-9 HU Panthers At U-9 SL Chargers Lauren Leunig 920-579-2464 laurenwolf09@gmail.com

Sat 10/28/23 HU #1 12:00 PM U-9 HT Bolts At U-9 HU Panthers Allison Hejdak 414-520-2145 allisonhejdak@yahoo.com

U10 Cougars U-10 COUGARS Coach : Micah Koch

Sat 09/09/23 HU #1 9:00 AM U10 SL Union At U10 HU Cougars Brian Kiley 262-224-1796	 bnkiley@gmail.com

Sat 09/16/23 HU #1 10:30 AM U10 RF Rampage At U10 HU Cougars Brian McDowell 262-719-6916 brian.m.mcdowell@gmail.com

Sat 09/30/23 JK #2 10:30 AM U10 HU Cougars At U10 JK Eliminators Keith McNamee #REF! kmcnamee@clcbuild.com

Tue 10/03/23 HU #1 6:00 PM U10 KW Barracudas At U10 HU Cougars Michelle Kaehne 262-339-8817 mkaehne88@gmail.com

Sat 10/07/23 KW 3 10:30 AM U10 HU Cougars At U10 KW Sharks Abby Watzlawick 414-412-2424 abbywatzlawick@gmail.com

Sat 10/14/23 KW 3 12:00 PM U10 HU Cougars At U10 KW Barracudas Michelle Kaehne 262-339-8817 mkaehne88@gmail.com

Sat 10/21/23 HU #1 9:00 AM U10 HT Orange Crush At U10 HU Cougars Andy Duthie 608-295-5293 duthieconst10@hotmail.com

Sat 10/28/23 KW 3 10:00 AM U10 HU Cougars At U10 KW Sharks Abby Watzlawick 414-412-2424 abbywatzlawick@gmail.com

U10G Thunder U10GIRLS THUNDER Coaches Jon Tietz , Stacie Lackas

Sat 09/09/23 HT #4A 9:00 AM U10G HU Thunder At U10G HT Pumas Josh Crook 262-353-6822 joshcrook66@gmail.com

Sat 09/16/23 HU #1 9:00 AM U10G SL Bobcats At U10G HU Thunder Jason Wescher 262-388-1496 unesco007@gmail.com

Sat 09/23/23 HU #1 9:00 AM U10G SL Lasers At U10G HU Thunder Matt Haldemann 920-728-0809 haldy44@hotmail.com

Wed 09/27/23 HU #1 6:00 PM U10G HT Lightning Leopards At U10G HU Thunder Rachael Kaul 262-617-9406 kaulrv12@yahoo.com

Sat 09/30/23 HT #4A 9:00 AM U10G HU Thunder At U10G HT Phoenix Matt Uecker 920-285-0559 Matthew.uecker@gmail.com

Sat 10/07/23 HT #4A 12:00 PM U10G HU Thunder At U10G HT Lightning Leopards Rachael Kaul 262-617-9406 kaulrv12@yahoo.com

Sat 10/14/23 SL Polk 1 9:00 AM U10G HU Thunder At U10G SL Lasers Matt Haldemann 920-728-0809 haldy44@hotmail.com

Sat 10/28/23 HU #1 9:00 AM U10G SL Bobcats At U10G HU Thunder Jason Wescher 262-388-1496 unesco007@gmail.com



U12 Cobras U12 COBRAS Coaches: Tanya Wald, Daute Siegman, Jamie Kulkee

Sat 09/09/23 HU #2 12:00 PM U12 HT Hornets At U12 HU Cobras Jared Cronin 262-525-7499 jc_cronin@hotmail.com

Thu 09/21/23 HU #2 6:00 PM U12 HT HSC-Orange At U12 HU Cobras Ben Becherer 262-339-1189 becheb28@gmail.com

Sat 09/23/23 HU #2 9:00 AM U12 KW Predators At U12 HU Cobras Curtis Marquardt 414-248-9000 curtismarquardt@gmail.com

Sat 09/30/23 SL Polk 5 10:30 AM U12 HU Cobras At U12 SL Warriors Nathaniel Becker 262-224-3110 dcsbecker@hotmail.com

Sat 10/07/23 RF #9 12:00 PM U12 HU Cobras At U12 RF Net Busters John Borgen 262-442-7157 johnborgen01@gmail.com

Sat 10/14/23 HU #2 12:00 PM U12 SL Warriors At U12 HU Cobras Nathaniel Becker 262-224-3110 dcsbecker@hotmail.com

Sat 10/21/23 ER #6 11:00 AM U12 HU Cobras At U12 ER Hooligans Nate Ford 262-269-2270 nateford54@gmail.com

Sat 10/28/23 HT #6 12:00 PM U12 HU Cobras At U12 HT Hornets Jared Cronin 262-525-7499 jc_cronin@hotmail.com

U12G Avengers U12GIRLS AVENGERS Coaches: Terry Fies , Heather Schwarz

Sat 09/09/23 HU #2 10:30 AM U12G BR Blue Heron At U12G HU Avengers Josh Herring 920-263-0000 ndfsa9@gmail.com

Sat 09/16/23 JK #3 12:00 PM U12G HU Avengers At U12G JK Phoenix Nevaeh Wendorf #REF! nevaehwendorfff@gmail.com

Tue 09/19/23 HU #2 6:00 PM U12G HT Blaze At U12G HU Avengers Mike McClain #REF! r.michael.mcclain@gmail.com

Sat 09/30/23 HT #7 12:00 PM U12G HU Avengers At U12G HT Wolves Becca Weed 262-673-2349 beckyweedlbri@yahoo.com

Wed 10/04/23 HU #2 6:00 PM U12G SL Lady Owls At U12G HU Avengers David Zukowski 414-324-9256	 bevndave@outlook.com

Sat 10/14/23 KW 4 12:00 PM U12G HU Avengers At U12G KW Storm Andy Schulz 920-410-1352 andyschulz8@gmail.com

Sat 10/21/23 KW 4 9:00 AM U12G HU Avengers At U12G KW Phoenix Andrea Flood 262-483-1142 annflood2008@yahoo.com

Sat 10/28/23 HU #2 12:00 PM U12G KW Storm At U12G HU Avengers Andy Schulz 920-410-1352 andyschulz8@gmail.com

U14 Renegades U14 RENEGADES Coaches: Tany Wyse , Jamie Kulkee

Sat 09/09/23 JK #4 10:30 AM U14 HU Renegades At U14 JK Wolves 2 Amy Nolte #REF! amy.nolte@yahoo.com

Sat 09/16/23 BR #6 12:00 PM U14 HU Renegades At U14 BR Blue Heron Josh Haefs 920-904-0759 ndfsa9@gmail.com

Thu 09/21/23 KW 5 5:30 PM U14 HU Renegades At U14 KW Comets Andrea Flood 262-483-1142 annflood2008@yahoo.com

Sat 09/23/23 HU #3 12:00 PM U14 ER Wolfhounds At U14 HU Renegades Chadd Gaughenbaugh 262-623-8045 gaughenbaugh.chadd@yahoo.com 

Sat 09/30/23 HU #3 12:00 PM U14 HT Lightning At U14 HU Renegades Jeff Martin 414-975-5019 mart0592@yahoo.com

Sat 10/07/23 HU #3 12:00 PM U14 JK Wolves 1 At U14 HU Renegades Amy Nolte #REF! amy.nolte@yahoo.com

Sat 10/21/23 HT Ehley Field 8 1:30 PM U14 HU Renegades At U14 HT Raptors Greg Baldus 262-844-3627 g_baldus@hotmail.com

Sat 10/28/23 HU #3 10:30 AM U14 JK Wolves 2 At U14 HU Renegades Amy Nolte #REF! amy.nolte@yahoo.com


